Thread List
BFC946 - Texas Wildflowers 111

ADMELODY RAYON Color

105 Light Salmon 144 == Palest Pink

Rosie Pink

107 Deep Coral 146

| Petal Pink

Rust 175 Rose Pink

110

Bright Orange 180 Magenta

111

109 I Orance 174

Sunset 186 Firecracker

114

Wine

116

118 . Pale Lemon 194
120 | snapdragon 201

191

Crimson

Passion Pink

122 .~ Comsik 202 Bright Pink
124 206 Cerise

128 226 White

130 227 Black

Sea Green

134 : == Light Yellow 233
137 Yellow Finch 235

Grecian Green
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Spruce Green
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ADMELODY RAYON

Color
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261

264

265
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272

278

303

305

309

310

312

313

314

316

_ Lt. Sea Green
_ Dk. Sea Green
_ Northern Pine
| Lt. Celery
Palest Green

| Light Jade
Dark Celery
Spring Green
Fresh Green
Meadow Green
Cloudy Jade

Pistachio

Sumatra Green
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Smokey Sage

Bronze Olive Light

Dk. Leaf Green

Olive

TN

Midnight Green

322

327

328

329

337

342

343

346

354

461

462

464

466

492

493

494

500

504

520

Tawny Gold

Dark Oak

_ Traditional Brown

Chocolate Cake

Brownstone

Brown

Pale Periwinkle

Periwinkle

Dk. Periwinkle

Dk. Royal Blue

Imperial Purple

Purple

Lavender

Cassis

Med. Purple

Clear Lt. Purple

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this

chart. Thank you. Suz
HIIREIEIEIEIIEIIEIEIIEIEIEIIEIEIEIIEIEIEIEIEIEEI R R R E R ENE IR EEIEIEElneliEne

02/28/2010

Page 2 of 2



